SA.SL.BPR001.D.5009
BACK PRESSURE REGULATOR
1/4" NPT
15 - 525 PSI (1.0 – 36.2 bar)
DESCRIPTION:
BPR Series back pressure regulators are designed for use as
both economizers or diaphragm type pressure limiting
devices on cryogenic liquid cylinders and systems. Optimized

            DIMENSIONAL DATA                                                                          SPRING KITS
          FLOW PERFORMANCE
          HOW TO ORDER
Spring Std. Set
A 35 PSI
B 125 PSI
C 300 PSI
D 450 PSI
Part Number Spring
BPR-SK-A A (15 to 65 PSI)
BPR-SK-B B (50 to 175 PSI)
BPR-SK-C C (150 to 350 PSI)
BPR-SK-D D (300 to 525 PSI)
All Replacement Spring Kits come with a
Replacement Spring Assembly, Chamber Seal,